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Tel:  (0191) 280 9911    Email:  technical@hacel.co.uk    Web:  www.hacel.co.uk

l  Injection moulded Shade and Lens construction

l  Superior lighting class LED Modules and Drivers

l  Lumens output up to 2069 lm with a UGR <19

l  Efficacies up to 111 lm/W

l  Life expectancy in excess of 75,000 hours (L80 B10)

l  Colour stability within 3 MacAdams

l  Wireless Lighting Control available, see Connected video for full overview
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Xcel® Wallwasher
LED CRI 80

12W	 LED	 ID1342	 _	 LED	 _	 12	 _	             734

LED CRI 90

12W	 LED	 ID1343	 _	 LED	 _	 12	 _	             735

Xcel 7 & 4
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240V
50Hz 0.45 kg20

I P
0.62 kg167 x 47mm

EM

240V
50Hz 0.6 kg20

I P
287 x 47mm

	 734  DLOR: 0.73

Transverse
0o/180o

Photometrics
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	 CRI 80 	 CRI 90

	 CRI 80 	 CRI 90

12W
1977 lm
0.73
80
13.5W
0.95
0.06A
6.0A (80us)
106 lm/W
N/A

12W
2069 lm
0.73
80
13.5W
0.95
0.06A
6.0A (80us)
111 lm/W
N/A

12W
1715 lm
0.73
90
13.5W
0.95
0.06A
6.0A (80us)
92 lm/W
N/A

12W
1791 lm
0.73
90
13.5W
0.95
0.06A
6.0A (80us)
96 lm/W
N/A

	 3	 Warm White LED (3000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF)

	 4	 Neutral White LED (4000K)
		  Lumen Output
		  LOR
		  CRI
		  Total Power
		  Power Factor
		  Running Current
		  Inrush Current
		  Efficacy
		  Emergency Output (BLF

Gear types F & G must be operated through a DSI

 A	 Integral Driver/Remote
	F	 Digital Dim
	 J	 Switch Dim
	S	 DALI Dim
	L	 DALI Bluetooth

	3	 Warm (3000K)     4   Neutral (4000K)

	1	 White (RAL 9010)	 2   Urban Graphite (RAL 7046)	 3   Black (RAL 9005)
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